## L24000435463

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
, (Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer
- 
Office Use Only



600436602026

RESIDENCE D



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088 If there are any issues please contact Patrice at 850-202-9071

Date:	10/14/2024		
	Cheyanne Davis		
Reference #	2526515		7.71
	HARLEY	HOLDINGS, LLC	 
✓ Article	es of Incorporation/Authorizatio	n to Transact Business	7
Amen	dment		
☐ Chan	ge of Agent		
☐ Reins	tatement		
☐ Conve	ersion		
☐ Merge	er		
☐ Disso	lution/Withdrawal		
Fictition	ous Name		
✓ Other	PLEASE ATTACH	CERTIFIED COPY UPON FILING	
Authorized A	mount: <b>\$155.00</b>		
Signature:	Chyma Paine		

F: +852.2682.9790



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088 If there are any issues please contact Patrice at 850-202-9071

Date:10/1	4/2024		
Name: Ch	neyanne Davis	_	
Reference #:	2526515		7074 c
	HARLEY	HOLDINGS, LLC	
✓ Articles of Ir	ncorporation/Authorization	on to Transact Business	-1
Amendmen	t		 
Change of A	Agent	·	. ~
Reinstateme	ent		
Conversion			
☐ Merger			
Dissolution/	Withdrawal		
☐ Fictitious Na	ame		
✓ Other	PLEASE ATTAC	H CERTIFIED COPY UPON FILING	
Authorized Amoun	t: <b>\$155.00</b>		
Signature:	Ohyma Paine		

F: +852.2682.9790

## COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
e110 112	Harley Ho	ldings, LLC			
SUBJE	C1;	Name of Lim	ited Liabil	ity Company	
The enc	losed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please r	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	tter to the	following:	
	Garth Appel	man			<b>7</b> 000
	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of	Person	
					ι - i
	-		Firm/Co	mpany	
	2110 NW 60	)th Circle			.;
	2110144 00		. 11		<u></u>
			Addr	ess	
	Boca Raton.	FL 33496			
			ty/State an	d Zip Code	
		geriebeauty.com E-mail address: (to be used	Con Cotons	annul manet patitionti	·······································
				imaar report nouncad	chi)
For furthe	er information co	ncerning this matter, please	call:		
	Alex Wu		8	623-1405	
	Nam			Daytime Telephon	
Enclose	d is a check for t	he following amount:			
□\$125	.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailir	n <u>g Address</u>		Street Address	
	New F	iling Section		New Filing Section Di	
		on of Corporations		The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree	
		lox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 3230	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	y Company is:				
Harley Holdings, LL					
(Must conta	in the words "Limited	Liability Cor	npany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ac	ldress of the principal c	office of the L	imited Liability Company is:		
<u>Principa</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing Ad	dress:	
2110 NW 60th Circle	·		2110 NW 60th Circle		
Boca Raton, FL 3349	6		Boca Raton, FL 33496		
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a The name and the Florida street a	cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration	n Registered z on.)		individual or	
	Garth Appelman				
Name					
2110 NW 60th Circle					
	Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)				
	Boca Raton	FL	33496		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

City

State

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Zip

(CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager <u>AMBR</u>	Garth Appelman 2110 NW 60th Circle Boca Raton, FL 33496	- -
		- -
		_
		-
(Use attachment if necessary)		•
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be s the date of filing.)	ate of filing:	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
	member or an authorized representative of a member.	
I am aware that any fal	cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, lse information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
Garth Appelma	an	

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)